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14 Basic Bar Blenders
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Unit Information
120V - 60Hz - 4 Amps

* 3% HP, 2-speed Commercial Motor

* Recommended For Up to
25 Drinks Per Day

¢ Limited 2 Year Warranty
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Part#
026282-E

026281-V
026280-E
026284
503408
033826-09
503407
027716
503358
030426
032453
026852-V
026851
032453
016094
017381-09-R
034612
026413
030218-09W
003532
029355
016236

013731
013731

033940
032512
002943
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Description
Eastman Jar Cover Lid

Jar Cover

44 oz. Eastman Container
Jar Seal

Blending Assembly

Black Jar Bottom

Blade Assembly

V Seal

Stainless Steel Bearing Holder
Nylon Washer

Coupling

Jar Cover

32 oz. Stainless Steel Container
Coupling

Hole Plug (2 required)

Black Jar Adapter
Housing Seal

Stainless Steel Cap Washer
Black Wrinkle Base

Rivet (2 required)

Switch

Hex Nut

Cable Tie (2 required on units after 2/17/2016)
Cable Tie

Shoulder Screw & Washer (4 required)
Motor
Lock Washer
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27 027278 Ground Screw
28 016041 Strain Relief
29 501162 Cord Set
30 009051 Wire Nut (2 required on units after 2/2/2016)
009051 Wire Nut
31 503484 MTP Assembly (on units after 2/2/2016)
32 028532 Bottom Plate ONLY
503446 Bottom Plate with Feet & Cord Assembly

33 013659 Screw (3 required)
34 026278 Suction Cup Foot (3 required)
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Wiring Diagram
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